8.6 inch 10.6 inch
SIDE VIEW
Ø8.5 inch
1.4 inch
0.7 inch
FRONT VIEW
• 2 inch Low-Profile
• Vandal resistant construction

CRI85
LUMENS3 FINISH OPTIONS
PRODUCT ORDERING CODE
Model Watts
LM79 Test Result @ Max Lumens
4K (4000 Kelvin, CRI 85) Nominal
PMVRL10SO-1 6W 500 lm
PMVRL10SO-2 10W 1000 lm
PMVRL10SO-3 14W 1500 lm
CCT Multiplier (CRI85)
CCT Multiplier
2700K 0.91
3000K 0.94
3500K 0.96
4000K 1.00
VRL10SO
0-10V Approved Dimmer List
Manufacturer Manufacturer Part Number
Lutron
Diva DVST-XX
Diva DVST-453PH-WH1
Leviton Illumatech 010-IP710-DLZ
Manufacturer: PARAMOUNT
Luminaire catalog: PMVRL10SO
Luminaire: PMVRL10SO-UNV-4K-CRI85-05L-GRE
I E S  V ie w e r  3 . 6    A .  L e g o t in  ( C )  2 0 2 0
IES Viewer 3.6
A. Legotin (C) 2020
0
30
60
90
120
150
180
Type CLamp=-1 (554.1) lm
Max=184.9 cd
Power=6 W
Multiplier=1
Degree=0
Box 0.876x0.876x0.164 ft
Manufacturer: PARAMOUNT
Luminaire catalog: PMVRL10SO
Luminaire: PMVRL10SO-UNV-4K-CRI85-10L-GRE
I E S  V ie w e r  3 . 6    A .  L e g o t in  ( C )  2 0 2 0
IES Viewer 3.6
A. Legotin (C) 2020
0
100
200
300
Type CLamp=-1 (1 123.9) lm
Max=373 cd
Power=10 W
Multiplier=1
Degree=0
Box 0.879x0.879x0.164 ft
Manufacturer: PARAMOUNT
Luminaire catalog: PMVRL10SO
Luminaire: PMVRL10SO-UNV-4K-CRI85-15L-GRE
I E S  V ie w e r  3 . 6    A .  L e g o t in  ( C )  2 0 2 0
IES Viewer 3.6
A. Legotin (C) 2020
0